25 Eyliil 2018 Sali

2. Kosu Saat:15:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 ARCHIPELAGOS(6)

2 CANDOSTUM4)
3 INANLI OGLU(5)
4 AVANQ)

5 AKLISELIM7)

6 DIYARIN OGLU(9)
7 REIS BABA(1)

8 AYKARA(8)

9 DELICIHAN(3)
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Yaris Sonuglan

1.)35500 &
1)5325%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ot

KAZBERT (RU) - SOVEKFERDANE
DINGERBEY - HURIYECAN
KAZBERT (RU) - BAVBI
SANCAKBEY| - CENGZGULU
NECDETHAN - DILSAH

SAGANAK - CANOZUM

BILGIN- AYBASTI

YASARCK - TOMUROK

GANYAN(6) 3,05 4, 1. CIFTE(4/6) 21,45 b

Handikap 16/DHOW
2.)14.200 v
2)2130 ¢
Siklet Jokey

51 H.DEMRTAS

60 F.YARDIMCI

595  MAVSAR

59 MISIK

50 I.AKYAWUZ

50 C.TEPE

61 BBEKTAS

50 ME.DOGAN

60  GKILIG

Sahip
ZEH.YILDIZ

CET. ARSLAN
YUK. ARSLAN
MUN. GOKGE

S. AHM CENGIZ
MEH. TURKERI
YUK. ARSLAN
ADN. KARAKECI

M EM. DEMRKAPU

3)7.100 ¢
3)1.065¢

Antrendrii
V.ONDER
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AGURGOZE
MKEKLIK
MK.CIZIK
BKILIC
AGURGOZE
D.H.OZEL

F.E.AKIL

Derece

1.22.05

1.22.67

1.22.97

12342

1.23.71

1.24.23

1.26.53

1.33.26

1.33.64

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

4)3550
4)533 ¢

Gy AGF

3,05
2,30
4,65
6,10
4,20
6,25
4,65
7,90

2,80

13.54(3)
28.89(1)
9.56(5)
6.77(6)
13.38(4)
412(7)
2.03(5)
41(8)

17.61(2)
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